Czechman Kid's Triatlon - Celkové, 06.06.2015

# Jméno
1 Stihavka Jind¥ich (2000)
2 Horak Vilém (2001)
3 Kmonickova Pavla (2000)
4 Piistova Sarka (2002)
5 Kava Ondfej (2001)
6 KFiz Maté&j (2003)
7 Vseticka Jaroslav (2002)
8 Kucerova Lucie (2001)
9 Minaf Patrik (2000)
10 Bedrnikova Karolina (2003)
11 Svobodova Tereza (2000)
12 Maté&jovi Filip (2002)
13 Hartmanova Barbora (2002)
14 Horak Vojtéch (2003)
15 Jirdsko Josef (2001)
16 Zatloukal Krystof (2002)
17 Blechova Lucie (2003)
18 Bartlrikova Andrea (2001)
19 KruliSova Barbora (2000)
20 Nydrle Matyas (2003)
21 Davidova Michaela (2002)
22 NOVAK Matéj (2003)
23 Blahovd Magdalena (2002)
24 Kalenda Ondrej (2003)
25 Mikyskova Barbora (2002)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 12:59

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

CzechTRI K. Team
Diana Sport

CzechTRI K. Team
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
SBR TT Usti nad Labem
CzechTRI K. Team
Diana Sport

ACT Lerak

SK Slavia Praha

CzechTRI K. Team

Sc Cerny

Moderni pétiboj Dukla Praha
Diana Sport

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
Alpine Pro Author
Remerx Merida Kolin

Ski klub Spartak Vrchlabi

Elab
Pupkané Karlovy Vary

Cas

00:21:45,00
00:23:12,00
00:23:53,00
00:24:36,00
00:24:42,00
00:25:06,00
00:25:11,00
00:25:26,00
00:25:44,00
00:25:54,00
00:26:14,00
00:26:14,00
00:27:39,00
00:27:46,00
00:27:55,00
00:28:44,00
00:29:21,00
00:29:57,00
00:30:48,00
00:31:43,00
00:31:49,00
00:31:54,00
00:33:42,00
00:34:12,00
00:37:51,00

Plavani
00:03:44,00(3)
00:03:42,00(2)
00:03:46,00(4)
00:03:51,00(6)
00:03:53,00(8)

00:04:13,00(11)
00:03:49,00(5)
00:04:30,00(12)
00:03:37,00(1)
00:04:07,00(10)
00:03:55,00(9)
00:04:31,00(13)
00:03:52,00(7)
00:04:32,00(14)
00:04:35,00(15)
00:05:49,00(23)
00:04:41,00(16)
00:04:59,00(18)
00:04:41,00(17)
00:05:36,00(22)
00:05:07,00(19)
00:05:36,00(21)
00:05:12,00(20)
00:06:32,00(24)
00:07:17,00(25)

1. depo
00:00:41,00(3)
00:00:54,00(7)
00:00:40,00(1)
00:00:43,00(4)
00:00:41,00(2)
00:01:07,00(11)
00:00:58,00(10)
00:00:58,00(8)
00:01:17,00(15)
00:00:58,00(9)
00:00:46,00(5)
00:01:23,00(20)
00:01:22,00(18)
00:00:51,00(6)
00:01:07,00(12)
00:01:27,00(21)
00:01:09,00(13)
00:01:19,00(17)
00:01:23,00(19)
00:01:13,00(14)
00:01:19,00(16)
00:01:32,00(22)
00:01:42,00(25)
00:01:37,00(24)
00:01:32,00(23)

Kolo
00:10:51,00(1)
00:11:39,00(2)
00:11:49,00(3)
00:12:15,00(5)
00:12:18,00(6)
00:12:22,00(7)

00:12:55,00(10)
00:12:12,00(4)
00:13:16,00(12)
00:12:36,00(8)
00:13:27,00(15)
00:12:38,00(9)
00:13:58,00(18)
00:13:22,00(14)
00:13:01,00(11)
00:13:51,00(17)
00:13:47,00(16)
00:13:17,00(13)
00:14:57,00(20)
00:14:19,00(19)
00:15:32,00(21)
00:16:09,00(23)
00:17:13,00(24)
00:15:48,00(22)
00:18:05,00(25)

Depo + béh
00:06:29,00(1)
00:06:57,00(2)
00:07:38,00(7)

00:07:47,00(10)
00:07:50,00(11)
00:07:24,00(3)
00:07:29,00(4)
00:07:47,00(9)
00:07:34,00(5)
00:08:14,00(13)
00:08:06,00(12)
00:07:42,00(8)
00:08:28,00(14)
00:09:01,00(16)
00:09:12,00(17)
00:07:37,00(6)
00:09:44,00(19)
00:10:22,00(23)
00:09:47,00(20)
00:10:35,00(24)
00:09:51,00(21)
00:08:37,00(15)
00:09:36,00(18)
00:10:15,00(22)
00:10:57,00(25)



